
 

 

Monthly revenue_2017 

 

Unit: NTD Dollar 

Month Consolidated monthly revenue Accumulated revenue 

January 1,889,538,330 1,889,538,330 

February 1,783,311,553 3,672,849,883 

March 2,093,821,931 5,766,671,814 

April 1,975,698,419 7,742,370,233 

May 2,027,811,513 9,770,181,746 

June 1,978,042,823 11,748,224,569 

July 1,958,901,364 13,707,125,933 

August 2,111,394,804 15,818,520,737 

September 2,070,716,026 17,889,236,763 

October 1,929,801,223 19,819,037,986 

November 1,912,856,366 21,731,894,352 

December 1,878,232,184 23,610,126,536 
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